
㎥

実　績　（t）

23,553.0 13,085.0 ㎥ 13,085.0 ㎥ 116,535.0 ㎥

4,397.5 2,443.1 ㎥ 15,528.1 ㎥ 114,091.9 ㎥

6,401.3 3,556.3 ㎥ 19,084.3 ㎥ 110,535.7 ㎥

5,194.2 2,885.7 ㎥ 21,970.0 ㎥ 107,650.0 ㎥

4,869.0 2,705.0 ㎥ 24,675.0 ㎥ 104,945.0 ㎥

2,614.3 1,452.4 ㎥ 26,127.4 ㎥ 103,492.6 ㎥

2,926.5 1,625.8 ㎥ 27,753.2 ㎥ 101,866.8 ㎥

2,825.6 1,569.8 ㎥ 29,323.0 ㎥ 100,297.0 ㎥

6,173.4 3,429.7 ㎥ 32,752.7 ㎥ 96,867.3 ㎥

10,475.5 5,819.7 ㎥ 38,572.4 ㎥ 91,047.6 ㎥

15,122.5 8,401.4 ㎥ 46,973.8 ㎥ 82,646.2 ㎥

17,350.2 9,639.0 ㎥ 56,612.8 ㎥ 73,007.2 ㎥

8,611.9 4,784.4 ㎥ 61,397.2 ㎥ 68,222.8 ㎥

10,494.3 5,830.2 ㎥ 67,227.3 ㎥ 62,392.7 ㎥

8,934.6 4,963.7 ㎥ 72,191.0 ㎥ 57,429.0 ㎥

7,562.1 4,201.2 ㎥ 76,392.2 ㎥ 53,227.8 ㎥

11,649.2 6,471.8 ㎥ 82,863.9 ㎥ 46,756.1 ㎥

7,409 4,115.9 ㎥ 86,979.9 ㎥ 42,640.1 ㎥

24,845.1 13,802.8 ㎥ 100,782.7 ㎥ 28,837 ㎥ 判定年月日：H30.3.31

39,174.7 21,763.7 ㎥ 122,546.4 ㎥ 7,074 ㎥

14,605.5 8,114.2 ㎥ 130,660.6 ㎥ -1,041 ㎥ 判定年月日：R2.3.31

1,747.1 970.6 ㎥ 131,631.2 ㎥ -2,011 ㎥ 判定年月日：R3.3.31

27.0 15.0 ㎥ 131,646.2 ㎥ -2,026 ㎥ 判定年月日：R4.3.31

判定年月日：H31.3.31

令和元年度

令和２年度

令和３年度

平成28年度

平成29年度

平成30年度

平成25年度

平成26年度

平成27年度

平成22年度

平成23年度

平成24年度

平成20年度

平成21年度

平成18年度

平成19年度

平成15年度

平成16年度

平成17年度

平成13年度

平成14年度

平成11年度

平成12年度

神河町建設残土砂等処分地　搬入量及び残余埋立容量表

129,620

受　入　年　度 ÷1.8=㎥ 累計埋立容量（㎥） 各年度末現在残余容量（㎥）


